FWV Vorwarts Hamburg e.V.

Ergebnisliste
Weihnachtsschwimmfest 2012

09.12.2012, Hamburg-Barmbek, Kurzbahn

Name Jg/Ak WK-Nr. Strecke Endzeit Platz/von| Rek.

Aronsson, Stig 2001/D 1 50B 00:54,37 6/7 PR
Aronsson, Stig 2001/D 4 50 F 00:49,78 7/8 PR
Aronsson, Stig 2001/D 5 50 R 01:04,53 8/8 PR
Baumer, Konrad 2006/ 1 50B 01:38,91 5/7 PR
Bodenstein, Artur 2001/D 1 50B 00:48,52 2/7
Bodenstein, Artur 2001/D 5 50R 00:50,72 3/8
Bodenstein, Artur 2001/D 4 50 F 00:44,89 4/8 PR
Bodenstein, Edgar 2003/E 5 50 R 01:01,22 1/3
Bodenstein, Edgar 2003/E 4 50 F 00:52,25 2/4 PR
Bodenstein, Edgar 2003/E 1 50B 01:04,19 3/5
Bbhmer, Jan 2001/D 5 50R 01:01,72 6/8
Bbhmer, Jan 2001/D 1 50B 01:01,28 77
Bbhmer, Jan 2001/D 4 50 F 00:51,56 8/8
Bbhmer, Max 2007/ 1 50B 01:30,43 1/2 PR
Bruns, Gardis Carolin 2001/D 4 50 F 00:39,81 1/8 PR
Bruns, Gardis Carolin 2001/D 5 50R 00:52,68 4/8 PR
Bruns, Gardis Carolin 2001/D 1 50B 00:54,16 5/7
Carrero, Antonia 2003/E 1 50B 00:56,41 1/5
Carrero, Antonia 2003/E 5 50R 01:08,65 2/3
Carrero, Antonia 2003/E 4 50 F 01:02,00 3/4
Carrero, Luis 2001/D 1 50B 00:49,52 3/2113 PR
Carrero, Luis 2001/D 4 50 F 00:45,75 5/8 PR
Carrero, Luis 2001/D 5 50R 00:58,08 5/8
Danger, June 2005/ 1 50B 01:24,94 3/5 PR
Danger, Smila 2005/ 1 50B 01:47,47 5/5 PR
Gomez, Tom 2000/C 1 50B 00:51,53 1/2 PR
Gomez, Tom 2000/C 4 50 F 00:45,09 1/2

Hell, Runa 2007/ 1 50B 01:48,25 2/2 PR
Henning, Lisa Marie 2001/D 5 50 R 00:48,97 2/8 PR
Henning, Lisa Marie 2001/D 4 50 F 00:42,18 3/8 PR
Henning, Lotta 2006/ 1 50B 01:24,83 3/7 PR
Herbst, Julia 2004/E 4 50 F 01:08,66 2/3 PR
Herbst, Julia 2004/E 5 50 R 01:12,59 2/3 PR
Herbst, Julia 2004/E 1 50B 01:03,15 3/4 PR
Jasper, Zoe 2005/ 1 50B 01:23,90 2/5 PR
Kuhn, Julia 2000/C 5 50R 01:00,65 11

Kuhn, Julia 2000/C 1 50B 01:01,09 2/2 PR
Kuhn, Julia 2000/C 4 50 F 01:00,50 2/2 PR
Lotter, Leah 2006/ 1 50B 01:55,32 77 PR
Luchterhand, Alexandra 2002/D 1 50B 01:13,51 2/7 PR
Luchterhand, Alexandra 2002/D 4 50 F 01:16,17 2/2 PR
Luchterhand, Alexandra 2002/D 5 50R 01:19,00 2/2 PR
Luchterhand, Henner 2006/ 1 50B 01:23,76 2/7 PR
Liddemann, Benjamin 2004/E 1 50B 01:01,77 1/4 PR
Liddemann, Benjamin 2004/E 4 50 F 01:08,95 3/3 PR
Liddemann, Benjamin 2004/E 5 50R 01:20,67 3/3 PR
Lidemann, Florian 2002/D 1 50B 01:07,28 1/2
Lidemann, Florian 2002/D 4 50 F 00:58,28 1/2 PR
Lidemann, Florian 2002/D 5 50R 01:12,34 1/2
Lidemann, Moritz 2001/D 1 50B 00:52,34 4/7
Lidemann, Moritz 2001/D 4 50 F 00:48,61 6/8 PR
Lidemann, Moritz 2001/D 5 50R 01:03,68 7/8 PR
Magdalenic, Fran 2003/E 1 50B n.a.

Magdalenic, Fran 2003/E 4 50 F n.a.

Magdalenic, Fran 2003/E 5 50R n.a.
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Name Jg/Ak WKk-Nr. Strecke Endzeit Platz Rek.

Mahnke, Lynn 2004/E 1 50B 01:42,37 4/4 PR
Mahnke, Marvin 2003/E 1 50B 01:35,35 5/5 PR
Mahnke, Nele 1998/B 1 50B 01:03,93 2/2 PR
Mahnke, Nele 1998/B 4 50 F 01:07,62 2/2 PR
Mahnke, Nele 1998/B 5 50 R 01:10,78 2/2
Nietzke, Samih 2003/E 5 50 R 01:21,56 3/3 PR
Nietzke, Samih 2003/E 1 50B 01:10,90 4/5 PR
Nietzke, Samih 2003/E 4 50 F 01:10,04 4/5 PR
Oestmann, Merten 2005/ 1 50B 01:12,78 1/5 PR
Oestmann, Merten 2005/ 5 50R 01:23,16 1M PR
Patz, Emilia Marie 2006/ 1 50B 01:23,21 1/7 PR
Peters, Josephine 2006/ 1 50B 01:33,94 4/7 PR
Rauner, Luis 2005/ 4 50 F 01:25,19 11 PR
Rauner, Luis 2005/ 1 50B 01:25,19 4/5 PR
Sass, Finnja Marleen 2001/D 1 50B 00:47,53 1/7

Sass, Finnja Marleen 2001/D 5 50R 00:47,41 1/8

Sass, Finnja Marleen 2001/D 4 50 F 00:40,56 2/8 PR
Sass, Janika Charleen 2004/E 4 50 F 01:07,16 1/3

Sass, Janika Charleen 2004/E 5 50R 00:55,62 1/3

Sass, Janika Charleen 2004/E 1 50B 01:02,13 2/4 PR
Schaffrin, Janna 2004/E 1 50B n.a.

Schaffrin, Janna 2004/E 4 50 F n.a.

Stock, Annika 1998/B 1 50B 00:46,16 1/2

Stock, Annika 1998/B 4 50 F 00:40,10 1/2

Stock, Annika 1998/B 5 50 R 00:49,72 1/1
Tomforde, Nils 2003/E 4 50 F 00:50,66 1/4 PR
Tomforde, Nils 2003/E 1 50B 01:01,48 2/5 PR
Ulfers, Mikka Kalle 2006/ 1 50B 01:39,43 6/7 PR
Winkenwerder, Konstantinos 1999/C 1 50B 01:03,46 2/2 PR
Winkenwerder, Konstantinos 1999/C 4 50 F 00:50,80 2/2 PR
Zimpel, Lea 1999/C 1 50B 00:50,25 1/2

Zimpel, Lea 1999/C 4 50 F 00:35,69 1/2

Zimpel, Lea 1999/C 5 50 R 00:43,40 1/2 PR
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Protokoll

Weihnachtsschwimmfest 9. Dezember 2012

FWV Vorwirts Hamburg

Familienstaffelwertung

Platz
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Schwimmer

und Familienstaffelmeister 2012

Familie Stock, . (X)

Stock, Annika - Jg. 1998 (F) -

Stock, Volli - Jg. (M) -
Familie Sass 1, . (X)

Sass, Finnja Marleen - Jg. 2001 (F) -

Sass, Michael - Jg. (M) -
Familie Henning2, . (X)

Henning, Lisa Marie - Jg. 2001 (F) -
von der Tann, Michael - Jg. 0 (M) -

Familie Gomez, . (X)

Gomez, Tom - Jg. 2000 (M) -
Heick, Nora - Jg. 2000 (F) -

Familie Bruns, . (X)

Bruns, Gardis Carolin - Jg. 2001 (F) -

GeilBler, Uwe - Jg. (M) -
Familie Zimpel, . (X)

Zimpel, Lea - Jg. 1999 (F) -
Nitzschmann, Thomas - Jg. O (

Familie Sass 2, . (X)

Sass, Michael - Jg. (M) -

Familie Bodenstein 2, . (X)

M) -

Sass, Janika Charleen - Jg. 2004 (F) -

Bodenstein, Edgar - Jg. 2003 (M) -

Bodenstein, Timo - Jg. (M) -

Familie Kuhn, . (X)

Kuhn, Julia - Jg. 2000 (F) -

Kuhn, Felix - Jg. (M) -
Familie Carrero 1, . (X)

Carrero, Luis - Jg. 2001 (M) -
Carrero, Volker - Jg. 0 (M) -

Familie Aronsson, . (X)

Aronsson, Stig - Jg. 2001 (M) -
Aronsson, Michael - Jg. 0 (M) -
Familie Bodenstein 1, . (X)

Bodenstein, Artur - Jg. 2001 (M) -

Venohr, Dagmar - Jg. (F) -

Familie Lidemann1, . (X)

Luddemann, Florian - Jg. 2002 (M) -

Liddemann, Moritz - Jg. 2001 (M) -

Familie Henning1, . (X)

Henning, Lotta - Jg. 2006 (F) -
von der Tann, Michael - Jg. 0 (M) -

Familie Oestmann, . (X)

Oestmann, Merten - Jg. 2005 (M) -

Oestmann, Bjorn - Jg. (M) -

Verein

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

Endzeit

00:32,26

00:32,46

00:34,63

00:37,38

00:38,88

00:39,56

00:39,81

00:41,11

00:41,25

00:42,34

00:43,83

00:44,22

00:44,35

00:46,34

00:46,53



Protokoll

Weihnachtsschwimmfest 9. Dezember 2012

FWV Vorwirts Hamburg

Wettkampf 3 - 2x25m Familienstaffel mixed

Familienstaffelwertung

Platz
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Schwimmer
Familie Carrero2, . (X)

Carrero, Antonia - Jg. 2003 (F) -
Carrero, Luis - Jg. 2001 (M) -

Familie Lidemann2, . (X)

Lddemann, Benjamin - Jg. 2004 (M) -
Liddemann, Moritz - Jg. 2001 (M) -

Familie Rauner, . (X)

Rauner, Luis - Jg. 2005 (M) -

Rauner, Max - Jg. 0 (M) -
Familie Patz, . (X)

Patz, Emilia Marie - Jg. 2006 (F) -

Patz, Rainer - Jg. (M) -
Familie Jasper, . (X)

Jasper, Zoe - Jg. 2005 (F

Jasper, Frank - Jg. 0 (M)
Familie Nietzke, . (X)

Nietzke, Samih - Jg. 2003 (M) -
Ahlers, Michael - Jg. (M) -

Familie Mahnke1, . (X)

Mahnke, Marvin - Jg. 2003 (M) -
Mahnke, Maurice - Jg. 0 (M
Familie Luchterhand2, . (X)
Luchterhand, Henner - Jg. 2006 (M) -
Luchterhand, Sven - Jg. 0 (M) -

Familie Mahnke2, . (X)

Mahnke, Lynn - Jg. 2004 (F) -
Mahnke, Lars - Jg. 0 (M) -
Familie Luchterhand 1, . (X)

Verein
FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

Luchterhand, Alexandra - Jg. 2002 (F) -

Meinz-Luchterhand, - Jg. 0 (F) -

Familie Peters, . (X)

Peters, Josephine - Jg. 2006 (F) -

Peters, Dirk - Jg. 0 (M) -
Familie Baumer, . (X)

Baumer, Konrad - Jg. 2006 (M) -
Baumer, Klaus - Jg. (M) -

Familie Ulfers, . (X)

Ulfers, Mikka Kalle - Jg. 2006 (M) -

Ulfer, Elmer - Jg. (M) -
Familie Hell, . (X)

Hell, Runa - Jg. 2007 (F) -

Hell, Svantje - Jg. O(F) -
Familie Lotter, . (X)

Lotter, Leah - Jg. 2006 (F) -
Gartner-Lotter, Hilke - Jg. O (F) -

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

FWV Vorwarts Hamburg

Endzeit
00:46,56

00:49,45

00:52,61

00:55,37

00:56,17

00:56,38

00:56,50

00:58,58

00:58,93

01:00,32

01:01,37

01:04,41

01:08,94

01:09,22

01:12,75



